
Site Time Location

ABERDEEN Wednesday October 23, 2019 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm Boardroom 3rd floor

ABERDEEN Wednesday October 30, 2019 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm Boardroom 3rd floor

GLENGARRY Friday October 25, 2019 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Chandler Education Room

GLENGARRY Friday November 8, 2019 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Chandler Education Room

GORGE ROAD HOSPITAL Monday October 21, 2019 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm Boardroom

GORGE ROAD HOSPITAL Monday October 28, 2019 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm Boardroom

LADY MINTO HOSPITAL Wednesday October 16, 2019 11:00 am - 4:00 pm Emergency Room Hallway

LADY MINTO HOSPITAL Friday November 1, 2019 11:00 am - 4:00 pm Emergency Room Hallway

MEMORIAL PAVILION - RJH Tuesday November 5, 2019 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 3rd Floor HW349 Meeting Room

OAK BAY LODGE Wedneday October 23, 2019 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm Cedar Room

OAK BAY LODGE Thursday October 31, 2019 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm Cedar Room

OAK BAY LODGE Thursday November 7, 2019 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Cedar Room

PRIORY / Heritage Woods Tuesday October 22, 2019 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Heritage Woods Boardroom

PRIORY / Heritage Woods Tuesday October 29, 2019 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Heritage Woods Boardroom

QUEEN ALEXANDRA CENTRE Wednesday October 23, 2019 11:00 am - 3:00 pm QAC Auditorium (basement)

QUEEN ALEXANDRA CENTRE Wednesday November 6, 2019 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm QAC A002 (basement)

ROYAL JUBILEE HOSPITAL Thursday October 24, 2019 10:00 am - 4:00 pm PCC S150 Learning Centre

ROYAL JUBILEE HOSPITAL Monday October 28, 2019 11:30 am - 4:30 pm PCC S150 Learning Centre

ROYAL JUBILEE HOSPITAL Tuesday October 29, 2019 9:00 am - 2:00 pm PCC S150 Learning Centre

ROYAL JUBILEE HOSPITAL Thursday October 31, 2019 10:00 am - 3:00 pm PCC S150 Learning Centre

ROYAL JUBILEE HOSPITAL Monday November 4, 2019 3:00 pm - 7:00 pm PCC S150 Learning Centre

ROYAL JUBILEE HOSPITAL Wednesday November 6, 2019 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm PCC S150 Learning Centre

ROYAL JUBILEE HOSPITAL Thursday November 7, 2019 11:00 am - 3:00 pm PCC S150 Learning Centre

ROYAL JUBILEE HOSPITAL Tuesday November 12, 2019 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm PCC S150 Learning Centre

SAANICH PENINSULA HOSPITAL Monday October 21, 2019 11:00 am - 3:00 pm Clinical Lecture Room

SAANICH PENINSULA HOSPITAL Wednesday October 30, 2019 11:00 am - 3:00 pm Clinical Lecture Room

SAANICH PENINSULA HOSPITAL Monday November 4, 2019 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm Clinical Lecture Room

VICTORIA GENERAL HOSPITAL Tuesday October 22, 2019 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm Lecture Room

VICTORIA GENERAL HOSPITAL Friday October 25, 2019 9:00 am - 3:00 pm Lecture Room

VICTORIA GENERAL HOSPITAL Wednesday October 30, 2019 10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Cafeteria Meeting Rooms 

1815/1816

VICTORIA GENERAL HOSPITAL Friday November 1, 2019 10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Cafeteria Meeting Rooms 

1815/1816

VICTORIA GENERAL HOSPITAL Tuesday November 5, 2019 11:00 am - 3:00 pm

Cafeteria Meeting Rooms 

1815/1816

VICTORIA GENERAL HOSPITAL Friday November 8, 2019 11:00 am - 3:00 pm Lecture Room

GEO3-4 South Island- 2019 Staff Flu Clinics

Date


